min. | Over

L

4

Prix Socan

* Fiction or
Dramatic Series

>

Play Trailer

JUST FOR
ENTERTAINMENT

DISTRIBUTION

hours | seasons | Over

GOLD STANDARD OF
HIDDEN CAMERA

There’s no sound, but there sure are plenty of laughs.

This crazy Quebec-based troupe uses the city as its
stage, and its inhabitants, or victims, as characters!
People are caught in a twisted yet funny web of comedic
deception.

This updated «Candid Camera» is a tad more risqué and
a little kookier with its practical jokes. The little snippets
last only a few minutes, and some look more painful than
others.

Seasons Year # of Episodes Seasons
25 2024 13 16

24 2023 13 15

23 2022 13 14

22 2021 12 13

21 2020 13 12

20 2019 20 11

19 2018 13 10

18 2017 20 09

17 2016 15

KEEPING THE WORLD FEELING GOOD !

Year
2015
2014
2013
2012
20N
2010
2009
2008

pranks | Soldin

countries

DIRECTOR
Degan Taylor
Yann Vallieres

PRODUCER
Pierre Girard
Jaques Chevalier

PRODUCTION
COMPANY
Just for Laughs

CAST

Marie-Pierre Bouchard
Denis Levasseur
Pascal Babin

Valérie Roy
Jean-Simon Tessier
Marie-Eve Verdier

# of Episodes

info@jfedistribution.com


mailto:info%40jfedistibution.com?subject=
https://vimeo.com/showcase/11578115



