

 354×30 min. | Over 5000 hours | 25 seasons | Over 4000 pranks | Sold in 150 countries



Prix Socan

★ Fiction or Dramatic Series



Play Trailer



GOLD STANDARD OF HIDDEN CAMERA

There's no sound, but there sure are plenty of laughs.

This crazy Quebec-based troupe uses the city as its stage, and its inhabitants, or victims, as characters! People are caught in a twisted yet funny web of comedic deception.

This updated «Candid Camera» is a tad more risqué and a little kookier with its practical jokes. The little snippets last only a few minutes, and some look more painful than others.

DIRECTOR

Degan Taylor Yann Vallières

PRODUCER

Pierre Girard Jaques Chevalier

PRODUCTION COMPANY

Just for Laughs

CAST

Marie-Pierre Bouchard Denis Levasseur Pascal Babin Valérie Roy Jean-Simon Tessier Marie-Ève Verdier

Seasons	Year	# of Episodes
25	2024	13
24	2023	13
23	2022	13
22	2021	12
21	2020	13
20	2019	20
19	2018	13
18	2017	20
17	2016	15

Seasons	Year	# of Episodes
16	2015	13
15	2014	13
14	2013	13
13	2012	13
12	2011	13
11	2010	13
10	2009	33
09	2008	13

